
RC 390, blue - nHD - B.D. 2024 <2024><EU><F5303XC>
REAR WHEEL

59515

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 94610101044C1 Rear Wheel CPL -RC390 Black 1.00

2 J900000500800 BOLT SOCKET M5X0.8 5.00

3 90210086000 wheel spindle nut, rear 1.00

4 90610087000 washer 15.2x30x2 2.00

5 94542020000 Sensor wheel, front 1.00

6 90110013000 SPACER BUSHING REAR WHEEL R/S 1.00

7 94510060000 DISC BRAKE DIA 230 1.00

8 90110062000 SPECIAL SCREW M8X25 SELF LOCK. 5.00

9 J472042176 Lock ring, 42x1.7 1.00

10 J760264208 SHAFT SEAL RING 26X42X8 1.00

11 J625063021 Grooved ball bearing 6302 1.00

12 90110011000 BEARING SPACER TUBE REAR 1.00



13 J625062023 BALL BEARING 6202 1.00

14 90109076000 VALVE CPL. 1.00

15 90610054000 SPACER BUSHING KRT INSIDE 1.00

16 90210059100 rear wheel dampening rubber 6.00

17 90210050000 SPROCKET SUPPORT 1.00

18 90810052000 SPECIAL SCREW M8X48 6.00

19 94810051044 SPROCKET -44T 1.00

20 J625062050 BALL BEARING 6205 1.00

21 J760295207 SHAFT SEAL RING 29X52X7 1.00

23 90510052000 FLANGED NUT M8X1,25 6.00

24 90210085000 Axle rear KT03 1.00

25 90109011001 Fixation bearing spacer tube 1.00

26 76910065118 chain DID 118 roll 1.00

29 90110053000 SPACER CHAIN WHEEL SUPPORT 1.00

30 76910066000 Rivet link chain DID 520 VP2-T 1.00

98 SPA2151443K118B Drivetrain kit 15Z/44Z 1.00

99 90110015100 REAR WHEEL REP. KIT 390 DUKE 0.00


